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Fabric: Aida 14, White
137w X 99h Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 24.86w X 17.96h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

t

+ *@| Ko< -

O NEEEEEROOEEEERDENO

s —x

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

162
209
210
211
312
316
336
502
503
743
745
775
794
800
803
823
826
3755
3813
3823
Ecru

Blue-UL VY LT
Lavender-DK
Lavender-MD
Lavender-LT

Baby Blue-VY DK
Antique Mauve-MD
Navy Blue

Blue Green

Blue Green-MD
Yellow-MD
Yellow-LT Pale
Baby Blue-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-LT
Delft Blue-Pale
Baby Blue-UL VY DK
Navy Blue-DK
Blue-MD

Baby Blue

Blue Green-LT
Yellow-UL Pale
Ecru

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
i 1 pMC 317 Pewter Gray
[ | 1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
] 1 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
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Fabric: Aida 14, White
137w X 99h Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 24.86w X 17.96h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

t

+ *@| Ko< -

O NEEEEEROOEEEERDENO

s —x

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

162
209
210
211
312
316
336
502
503
743
745
775
794
800
803
823
826
3755
3813
3823
Ecru

Blue-UL VY LT
Lavender-DK
Lavender-MD
Lavender-LT

Baby Blue-VY DK
Antique Mauve-MD
Navy Blue

Blue Green

Blue Green-MD
Yellow-MD
Yellow-LT Pale
Baby Blue-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-LT
Delft Blue-Pale
Baby Blue-UL VY DK
Navy Blue-DK
Blue-MD

Baby Blue

Blue Green-LT
Yellow-UL Pale
Ecru

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
i 1 pMC 317 Pewter Gray
[ | 1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
] 1 DMC 743 Yellow-MD



